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is required.

N.S. Giles Foundations, Inc. is currently seeking experienced Class
A/B CDL Drivers, Carpenters, General Laborers and Supervisors, as
well as a Safety Director to join our team of dedicated professionals.
Due to our tremendous growth, we have numerous employment
opportunities on multiple commercial, industrial and residential
construction projects throughout the State of Maine. These positions
are year-round, full-time, with an immediate start date.

All applicants must be focused on safety and enjoy working in a team
environment that encourages the personal and professional
development of our employees. N.S. Giles Foundations offers a
competitive compensation package that includes comprehensive health
and dental insurance, as well as other supplemental benefits.

All applicants must have reliable transportation, as well as an active
State of Maine Drivers License, as travel to and from various job sites

If you feel that you are up to the challenge and would like to work for
the most respected commercial concrete construction company in
Maine, please go to the “Career” section of our website @ nsgiles.com
for more details and complete our online application or contact Scott
D. Kennedy, Director of Human Resources at 207-942-9445 ext. 209

N.S. Giles Foundations, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity Employer
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CALL NOW!

BANGOR
2 BR. Bangor & Bucksport, modern.
Heat inc.$750 Call Joe 745-2409

< JHIS QU]

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY
BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE
IMMEDIATE OPENINGS
$672/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking; sec. dep. req. Sect
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements Call Penney, 942-6365, ext.

26. or visit www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR CEDARWOODS
APARTMENTS
$200 security deposit.

Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

Property Rental Service

BANGOR PUT THESE ON YOUR
MUST SEE LIST! Outstanding Town
Homes & flats - some w/basements &
W/D hookup. Selective neighborhoods
near shopping, schools & colleges.
See us @ hughesrs.com or 561-4700.
You are going to love where you live.
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BANGOR Two, 1 BR Apts. quiet, hdwd
flrs, heat/HW incl, coin-op. No pets/
smoke $650/ $675. 944-2016

LOOK

BANGOR/BREWER
2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995 Call 947-8580 for appt.

BREWER 2 BR Lg. Dishwasher. Washer
dryer hook up.H/HW incl. Second floor
$850 207-357-3902

LOOK

BREWER 2 BR, 1st flr, heated, clean &
modern, quiet W/D hookup, no smoke/
pets. $800/mth 207-299-2990

NEW AD!

BREWER 2 BR, 2nd floor, quiet, heated,
no smoking or pets, 1 car garage. $825/
mo. plus deposit. Call 989-4193.

CARMEL Newer twnhse, 2 BR, 1.5 BA,
W/D hkup, storage, deck, heated, no
pets. 10 min to Bgr $900 + dep 852-0731
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HAMPDEN/BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, no
pets/no smoking. 1st flr. Heat incl.
$775/mo. & elec. Sec. dep. 862-2304

HOLDEN 1 BR, renovated like new.
Heat, cable, W/D & heated Gar space in-
cl. 1st, last & sec. req. $750 745-1320

OLD TOWN
1,2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

OLD TOWN 2 BR, 1 bath, $750/mo. in-
cludes heat, water & sewer. References
& security deposit required. 827-2831

ORONO 2 BR/1.5 BA townhouse in quiet
family area. $800/mo
www.downeastprop.com 207-942-4354

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-

tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

N

ORONO/BRADLEY 2 Br new kitchen w/
Granite, new bath, DW & coin op in
building, pet friendly $850 w/heat 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

ORONO/OLD TOWN 2 BR, 1 big & 1 sm,
updated kitchen, parking $795 wi/all
utils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

Gommercial Property 215

Mobile Home Rentals 220

BANGOR
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